Zarcher Kant. Sportkegelerverband

Eulach Meisterschaft
16. bis 30. Mai 2004
Kegelcenter Wulflingen

Schlussrangliste

Mitgl. Nr Handicap Holz

Kategorie 1 37 Teilnehmer / 15 Auszeichnungen

1.Werner Beat Schaffhausen 58159 1640

2 .Bleiker Rudolf Schlieren 98008 1612

3 .Schoder Heinz Oberdiirnten 67032 1610

4 .Hagenbuch René Ottenbach 81126 1601

5 .Felber Albert Kriens 38080 1598

6 .Frei Peter Rapperswil 82080 1592

7 .Gossner Thomas Waldkirch 47273 1580

8 .Luscher Max Basel 07153 1576

9.Gosch Walter Sennhof 96116 1571
10 . Scheuber Peter Affoltern 61095 1568
11 . Kocsis Markus Mohlin 07137 1563
12 . Exer Walter Hausen a/A 95020 1554
13 .D'Arienzo Loreto Bubikon 88119 1543
14 . Jurt Walter Kloten 98051 1542
15 . Meier Peter Uster 61020 1536

ohne Auszeichnung

16 . Giger Michael Halten 10077 1535
17 .Hagenbuch Rolf Affoltern a/Albis 92056 1532
18 . Aebersold Ruedi Neftenbach 98001 1529
19 . Graf Heinz Effretikon 32226 1519
20 . Beerli Daniel Winterthur 96106 1516
21 .Blaas Josef Walterswil 82001 1515
22 .Keller Heinz Hinwil 88042 1513
23 . Dierauer Ulrich Wil 67043 1512
24 .Bichsel Marcel Andwil 67272 1508
25 .Zabel Roman Meiershausen 67063 1506
26 . Meili Robert Zlrich 94073 1506
27 .King Niklaus Jonschwil 67103 1502
28 . Sorrentino Giuseppe  Kirchberg 30004 1501
29 . Gosch Peter Winterthur 96110 1498
30 .Gisler Karl Dietikon 38362 1482
31 . Affolter Erwin Dallikon 89010 1480
32 . Eilinger Ursula Gossau 47016 1479
33 .Miller Heinz Zrich 86062 1468
34 . Sennhauser Martin Brittisellen 86100 1464
35 .Bichler Karl Rebstein 47005 1450
36 . Hess Walter Griliningen 88037 1382
37 . Matzinger Hans Oberhasli 58101 1377

Kategorie 2 45 Teilnehmer / 18 Auszeichnungen
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. Selak Martin
.Heutschi René
.Rozza Louis
.Urbani Marcello
.Lipp Christian
.Knopfle Klaus
.Meier Hans
.Ammann Bruno
.Rossacher Daniel
.Lanz Hermann
.Theus Hans
.Dimic Slobodan
.Salzmann Heiner
.Réthlisberger Binia
.Herren Christian
.Walz Peter

. Gutschi Max
.Waober Reiner

ohne Auszeichnung

.Bubalo lvan
.Zickermann Hans
.Keller Fritz

.Kuhn Roland
.Frei Max

.Muci Toni
.Schéadler Ferdi
.Jenni Jurg
.Enderli Wolfgang
.Meier Claude
.Kuser Bruno
.Adamovic Vitomir
.Klaui Hans-Ulrich
.Landes Robert
.Meili René

. Terrasi Agostino

. Steffen Silvia
.Herren Marianne
.Philippe Peter

. Frei Brigitte
.Gubeli Marcel
.Wildhaber Oskar
.Schéadler Maria
.Schenk Peter
.Posratschnig Jack
.Hilbe Herbert
.Brennwald Peter

Kategorie 3

. Tschopp Armin
.Gugelmann Urs
.Kistler Beatrice

. Migliorini Fausto

Henau
Baden
Arbon
Winterthur
Tomils
Thayngen
Rafz

Berg

Giswil
Wettingen
Felsberg
Niederuzwil
Glattbrugg
Jona

Forch
Wallisellen
Schaffhausen
Cham

Schaffhausen
Zwilikon
Winterthur
Niederglatt
Baretswil
Hausen bei Brugg
Schaan
Oberr(ti
Kilchberg
Riniken
Winterthur
Winterthur
Winterthur
Neuhausen
Urdorf
Widen
Zurich

Forch

Zurich
Dibendorf
Dibendorf
Oberdiirnten
Schaan
Zrich
Eschenbach
Triesenberg
Mannedorf

Winterthur
Winterthur
Buchs
Dietikon

47124
01094
67140
96089
32107
58210
98071
67012
45001
01132
32177
96132
86070
88122
82053
98130
58069
81095

67075
81001
96047
96012
88027
01024
37077
98046
82061
82065
96053
96017
98148
58098
94072
94110
82077
82052
82049
61175
61021
88102
37080
86075
30051
37045
88008

27 Teilnehmer / 11 Auszeichnungen

96088
88004
98015
90018

1556
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1351
1338
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

.Muller Heinrich
.Brennwald Ursula
.Luchinger Walter
.Rudolf Erich

. Sherifi Shpend

.Di Vincenzo Bernardo
.Gehrig Myrtha

ohne Auszeichnung

.Sprenger Josef
.Muller David
.Jossi Roland
.Ruedi Paul
.Litschi Karl
.Bruderer Alfred
. Zulli Luigi
.Eberle Markus
. Mitric Rajko
.Neuherz Jlona
. Schild Johannes
.Jossi Edith
.Hellal Alain
.Rolli Rita
.Kalberer Alfred
.Blum Lucia

Kategorie 4 39 Teilnehmer / 18 Auszeichnungen

.Slanzi Martin

. Hirsiger Werner
.Rechsteiner Heidi
.Migliaccio Giovanni
.Demic Milorad

. Serratore Vincenzo
.Honegger Jirg

. Topic Drago
.Widmer Bobi
.Petermann Susanne
. Stauffer Renate
.Schneider Yvonne
.Neubauer Sawaeng
.Buncic Ljubomir

. Sekinger Beat

. Stutz Remo
.Immoos Belinda
.Balaban Dragutin

ohne Auszeichnung

.Meili Irmgard
.Demjen Mischa
.Haggenmdller Richard
.Brandenberger Erwin
. Steffens Hili
.Posratschnig Uschy
.Praloran Renate
.Binder Jiirg

Winterthur
Mannedorf
Zurich
Winterthur
Uhwiesen
Erlen
Brattisellen

Sirnach
Rati
Wallenwil
Dallikon
Winterthur
Zofingen
Egnach
Schaan
Winterthur
Kirchberg
Wolfhausen
Wallenwil
Wetzikon
Rapperswil
Birmensdorf
Obfelden

Giswil
Winterthur

Riedt-Neerach

Frauenfeld
Ebnat-Kappel
Frauenfeld
Ruti
Kreuzlingen
Rapperswil
Laupen
Safenwil
ZUrich
Regensdorf
Kollbrunn
Fahrweid
Opfikon
Rotkreuz
Lichtensteig

Zurich
St.Gallen
Greifensee
Andelfingen
Rapperswil
Eschenbach
Obfelden
Konstanz

67124
88009
83248
96013
98140
67243
86101

67021
88054
67092
98086
96018
88002
47048
37024
96011
47020
88003
67257
88035
61025
82063
90049

45008
89029
98022
67038
89021
67040
88039
89023
61030
88124
01002
82054
81004
89015
01029
82025
81006
89025

94071
47054
90037
58026
30045
30052
90007
67002

1434
1417
1416
1414
1408
1404
1395

1383
1368
1365
1365
1364
1363
1363
1357
1357
1339
1326
1304
1295
1289
1270
1251

753
715
699
686
684
684
681
677
661
656
652
652
649
648
647
646
646
646
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640
637
626
624
623
622
620
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.Maric Branko

. Strassle Alois

. Wittwer Rosmarie
.Di Cicco Antonella
.Unterweger Heidi
.Grunder Ulrich
.Grob Christa
.Waspe Ernst

. Frutig Werner
.Bai Klara
.Fischer Kurt
.Muller Marietta
.Wespi Marta

Kategorie S 29 Teilnehmer / 12 Auszeichnungen

.Ldchinger Ernst
.Neubauer Fritz
.Morf Heinrich
.Burgener Hans
.Pandiani Heinz
. Wicki Anton

. Gretler Bruno
.Hirschi Hans
.Ramp Willi

. Stocker Franz
.Ackermann René
.Dal Maso Marco

ohne Auszeichnung

.Breitenmoser Josef
.Schuler Josef
.Roth Paul

. Stoker Willi

.Frei Heinrich
.Ackermann Peter
.Maag Emil
.Beerli Werner

. Streuli Ernst

. Schilling Ernst
.Heusser Horst

. Suter Franz

. Stager Walter
.Maag Elsbeth
.Bader Arthur
.Mader André
.FUhrer Edi

Kategorie AK

.Ruckstuhl Adolf
.Betschart Eduard
.Barth Niklaus
.Viazzoli Rolf
.Ruckstuhl Hans

Winterthur
Grliningen
Affoltern a/Albis
Jona

Dietikon

ZUrich

Bulach
Langnau a/Albis
Rapperswil
Altikon

Dietikon

Urdorf

Affoltern

Zurich
Regensdorf
Zurich
Winterthur
Bassersdorf
ZUrich
Winterthur
Zrich
Frauenfeld
Zurich

Elgg
Niederuzwil

Kirchberg
Adliswil
Dietikon
Uster
Winterthur
Winterthur
Hori
Winterthur
Volketswil
Zurich
Rapperswil
Ibach
Winterthur
Hori

Berg
Winterthur
Weinfelden

Zurich
Winterthur
Zrich
Adliswil
Zurich

89016
88143
90028
30131
89001
94039
89024
90044
30014
58013
89003
89032
81012

83118
81063
86061
96016
98138
83223
96036
83075
67134
95092
96002
47009

67025
82041
94094
88093
96028
96001
98062
96105
90020
86076
30095
81086
96086
98061
67015
96057
67053

30 Teilnehmer / 12 Auszeichnungen

83164
96123
83007
82018
83165

00
00
32
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
40
10
00
40
17
00
03
00
40
20
10
40
00

00
08
00
24
00

616
615
615
603
598
591
590
590
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581
578
578

782
7
764
761
756
755
751
750
747
740
738
737

727
727
726
724
723
721
719
717
714
705
693
691
679
677
664
655
647

453
443
425
418
417
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6 .Baltensberger Bruno  Kaiserstuhl 98007
7 .Vollenweider Hansruedi Winterthur 96090
8 . Gretler Magdalena Winterthur 96122
9 .Nissen Heinz Zuzwil 05043
10.Cordey Gusti Zurich 86019
11 .Spescha Lorenz Zollikerberg 83199
12 .Huber Otto Winterthur 96039
ohne Auszeichnung
13 . Graf Ruth Walllisellen 86035
14 .Roder Hans Obfelden 95065
15 . Huber Maria Winterthur 96038
16 . Joho Peter Winterthur 96044
17 .Embacher Alois ZUrich 83047
18 . Schenk Liselotte ZUrich 86073
19 . Moser Berth Winterthur 96109
20 . Wehrli Max Gachnang 67185
21 . Pally August Thayngen 58116
22 .Bruderer Alfred Winterthur 96014
23 .Lanicca Arthur Winterthur 96054
24 .Walter Hanspeter Schaffhausen 58214
25 .Hubler Gottlieb ZUrich 83080
26 . Reist Willi Kefikon 67056
27 . Christen Paul Weinfelden 67036
28 .Moser Anita Winterthur 89028
29 . Strahm Anton ZUrich 85042
30 .Schenk Werner ZUrich 82059
Kategorie GD 4 Teilnehmer / 2 Auszeichnungen
1.Demjen Rosi St.Gallen 00109
2 .Micheli Hedy Seewen 00108
ohne Auszeichnung
3 . Steffens Susanna Rapperswil 00118
4 .Morth Anni Winterthur 00099
Kategorie GH 9 Teilnehmer / 4 Auszeichnungen
1.Brack Hansruedi Winterthur 00110
2 .Rlegg Franz Winterthur 00115
3 .Frih Huldreich Winterthur 00113
4 .Bartschi Eugen Winterthur 00112
ohne Auszeichnung
5.Werner H.R. Winterthur 00117
6 . Binder Richard Winterthur 00111
7 .Geiger Emil Zirich 00114
8 . Wiederkehr Franz Dietikon 00119
9 . Baccari Moez Dietikon 00100
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12
17
00
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24
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24
00
03
24

12
18
24
24
03

09
24
03
20

409
404
403
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399
392
390

374
372
372
372
371
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367
367
362
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351
344
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335
333
332
325
308

464
439

408
405

547
514
500
495

492
487
454
363
361
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